
COMM AT SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4
W SEC LINE 366.89 FT TO POB, CON
SEC LINE 208.72 FT, E 208.72 FT,

LAW JOEL ANTHONY/LAW SUSAN MICHELE
445 NE DEEPCREEK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-1S-17-04572-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

28117.00 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

04/09/2025 randall 1.24 8,432 0 0 8,432

STANDARD
3

208,777
21,060
8,432

238,269
48,985

189,284
HX HB 51,411

137,873
238,269
18,360

222,061

1476/2472 10/05/2022 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAW JAMES CAROL

LAW JOEL ANTHONY

1440/597 5/28/2021 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAW JAMES CAROL SR

LAW JOEL A
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000051826 Storage Building 21,940 12/13/2024

000042597 New Residential C 150,000 08/23/2021

2023HX Base Yr

537 NE DEEP CREEK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,548 124.1460 139.04 215,234 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1500

BAS 1,500 100 2023 1,500 202,303

FOP 160 30 2023 48 6,474

1,660 1,548 208,777

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=-69,10] E50 S30 W50 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-51,40] E20 S8 W20 N8 $
.

BAS
2023

50

30

50

30

FOP
2023

20

8

20

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 900.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,700

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 34 1.00 UT 18,360.00 18,360.00 100 2026 2025 100 18,360

21,060

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.24 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 8,500.00 6,800.00 8,432


